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CPC Chapters

Alpha Chi Omega
Alpha Delta Pi
Alpha Epsilon Phi
Alpha Omicron Pi
Chi Omega

Delta Delta Delta
Delta Gamma
Delta Zeta
Gamma Phi Beta
Kappa Alpha Theta
Kappa Delta

Kappa Kappa Gamma
Pi Beta Phi
Zeta Tau Alpha

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Collegiate Panhellenic Council

FALL 2017 Community Academic Report

Fall 2017 GPR

3.326
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3.207
3.151
3.359
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3.417
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3.335
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3.405

3.460
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3.345

Collegiate Panhellenic Council Community

Council
Ranking
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Collegiate Panhellenic Council GPA
Collegiate Panhellenic Council NEW MEMBER GPA
Collegiate Panhellenic Council TOTAL MEMBERS

All Greek Average
Al University Undergraduate GPR

All Fraternity Average

Statistics

All Undergraduate Men's GPR

All Sorority Average

All Undergraduate Women’s GPR
TOTAL GREEKS (Only Actives + New Members)

Fraternity
Sorority

TOTAL Undergraduate Students

New
Members
119
72
16
0
90
0
99
95
85
99
107

84
93
89

Total members

303
209
41
168
301
303
320
288
322
293
304

293
323
320

3.428
3.282
3,487

3.258
3.102
3.020
3.011
3.378
3.200
5,528
1,740
3,788
50,853

Spring
2017 GPR
3.432
3.184
3.362
3.124
3.592
3.483
3.444
3.356
3.364
3.531
3.343

3.446
3.506
3.380
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Interfraternity Council
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IFC Chapters FALL 2017 GPR Council New Total Members SPRING
Ranking Members 2017 GPR
Alpha Gamma Rho DNS DNS DNS DNS 3.004
Alpha Tau Omega 2.826 16 14 78 2.967
Alpha Sigma Phi 3.090 6 0 45 3.098
Beta Theta Pi 3.031 8 43 144 DNS
Delta Kappa Epsilon 3.017 9 11 44 3.025
Delta Sigma Phi 2.727 17 0 14 2.917
Delta Tau Delta 3.137 2 0 156 3.211
FarmHouse 2914 13 0 12 2971
Kappa Alpha Order 3.165 1 39 152 3.225
Kappa Sigma 3.096 4 0 91 3.042
Phi Delta Theta 2.932 12 11 62 2.884
Phi Gamma Delta 3.096 4 0 159 3.189
Phi Kappa Psi 2.893 14 8 44 DNS
Pi Kappa Alpha 3.108 3 29 114 3.093
Pi Kappa Phi 2.893 14 5 66 2.814
Sigma Alpha Epsilon DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
Sigma Alpha Mu 3.016 11 9 43 3.174
Sigma Chi 3.017 9 32 137 3.117
Theta Chi 3.040 7 0 46 3.044

Interfraternity Council Community

Interfraternity Council GPA 3.048
Interfraternity Council NEW MEMBER GPA 3.023
Interfraternity Council TOTAL MEMBERS 1,407
Statistics

All Greek Average 3.258
Al University Undergraduate GPR 3.102
All Fraternity Average 3.020
All Undergraduate Men's GPR 3.011
All Sorority Average 3.378
All Undergraduate Women’s GPR 3.200
TOTAL GREEKS (Only Actives + New Members) 5,528
Fraternity 1,740

Sorority 3,788

TOTAL Undergraduate Students 50,853
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MGC Chapters
Beta Chi Theta
Beta Tau Omega
Chi Psi Beta
Delta Kappa Delta
Delta Xi Nu
Gamma Beta
Gamma Phi Omega
Kappa Delta Chi
Lambda Delta Psi
Lambda Theta Alpha
Lambda Theta Phi
Rho Delta Chi
Sigma Lambda Beta
Sigma Lambda Gamma
Sigma Phi Omega
Omega Delta Phi
Phi lota Alpha

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

Multicultural Greek Council

FALL 2017 Community Academic Report

FALL 2017 GPR Council Ranking New Members

DNS DNS DNS
2.811 12 0
2.820 11 4
3.318 4 0
3.173 6 2
DNS DNS DNS
3.071 7 1
3.357 3 10
3.200 5 0
3.458 1 0
3.434 2 0
2.898 10 0
2.416 14 5
2.904 9
2.982 8 3
2.528 13 14
2.801 12 1

Multicultural Greek Council Community
Multicultural Greek Council GPA
Multicultural Greek Council NEW MEMBER GPA
Multicultural Greek Council TOTAL MEMBERS
Statistics
All Greek Average
Al University Undergraduate GPR
All Fraternity Average
All Undergraduate Men's GPR
All Sorority Average
All Undergraduate Women’s GPR
TOTAL GREEKS (Only Actives + New Members)
Fraternity
Sorority
TOTAL Undergraduate Students

Total members
DNS
13
17
11
7
DNS

43
22
18

22
14
17
36
32
17

2.938
2.676
267

3.258
3.102
3.020
3.011
3.378
3.200
5,528
1,740
3,788
50,853

SPRING 2017
DNS
DNS

2.900
3.577
3.131
DNS
3.720
DNS
3.027
2.927
DNS
3.145
2.641
DNS
3.250
DNS
2.783



